
Councils who have ordered

1. Kirkbampton clerk@kirkbamptonweb.co.uk
2. Denby clerk@denbyparishcouncil.gov.uk
3. Somercotes info@somercotesparishcouncil.org.uk
4. Angmering admin@angmering-pc.gov.uk
5. East Preston clerk@eastpreston-pc.gov.uk
6. Aston Clinton Parish Council clerk@astonclinton.org
7. Aylesbury Town Council info@aylesburytowncouncil.gov.uk
8. Chesham Town Council admin@chesham.gov.uk
9. Ellesborough Parish Council clerk@ellesborough.org.uk
10. Edlesborough Northall & Dagnall Parish Council clerk@edlesborough-pc.gov.uk
5. East Preston clerk@eastpreston-pc.gov.uk
6. Aston Clinton Parish Council clerk@astonclinton.org
7. Aylesbury Town Council info@aylesburytowncouncil.gov.uk
8. Chesham Town Council admin@chesham.gov.uk
9. Ellesborough Parish Council clerk@ellesborough.org.uk
10. Edlesborough Northall & Dagnall Parish Council clerk@edlesborough-pc.gov.uk
11. Haddenham Parish Council clerk@haddenham-bucks-pc.gov.uk
12. Pitstone Parish Council parishclerk@pitstone.co.uk
13. Stone with B’stone & Hartwell Parish Council clerk@sbhpc.org
14. Weston Turville Parish Council clerk@westonturville-pc.gov.uk
15. Stratford St Mary Parish Council parishcouncil@stratfordstmary.org.uk
16. Warmington Parish Council clerk@warmington.org
17. Raunds clerk@raunds-tc.gov.uk 
18. Burbage Parish Council Kirsty.Jones@burbage-council.co.uk
19. Blandford Forum Town Council admin@blandfordforum-tc.gov.uk
20. Ferring parishoffice@ferringparishcouncil.org.uk
21. Little Clifton littlecliftonpc@outlook.com
22. Whitwell Parish Council     clerk@whitwell-pc.gov.uk
23. Cosby Parish Council clerk@cosbyparishcouncil.org.uk
24. Penistone Town Council admin@pentowncouncil.gov.uk 
25. Bognor Regis Town bognortc@bognorregis.gov.uk
26. Netherbury Parish Council netherbury@dorset-aptc.gov.uk 
27. Keighley Town Council townclerk@keighley.gov.uk
28. Ripponden Parish Council clerk@rippondenparishcouncil.co.uk
29. Lytchett Matravers Parish Council lytchettmatravers@dorset-aptc.gov.uk
30. Mobberley clerk@mobberleyparishcouncil.co.uk
31. Alderley Edge clerk@alderleyedge-pc.gov.uk
32. Keynsham Town Council townclerk@keynsham-tc.gov.uk 
33. Poynton Kate.Mcdowell@poyntontowncouncil.go

v.uk 
34. Chestfield clerk@chestfieldparishcouncil.gov.uk
35. Egremont Town Council Egremontmarkethall@outlook.com
36. Ceredigion County Council Rachel.Auckland@ceredigion.gov.uk
37. Marston Parish Council clerk@marstonparishcouncil.co.uk
38. Mountsorrel Parish Council clerk@mountsorrelparishcouncil.co.uk
39. Houghton Regis Town Council emily.gibson@houghtonregis.org.uk
40. Sandhurst Town Council Martina@sandhurst.gov.uk
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41. Barlborough Parish Council clerk@barlboroughparishcouncil.gov.uk
42. Higham Ferrers clerk@highamferrers-tc.gov.uk
43. Hartford Parish Council clerk@hartfordparishcouncil.org.uk
44. Highcliffe and Walkford Parish Council trish.jamieson@highcliffewalkford-

pc.gov.uk
45. Kingsmead Parish Council clerk@kingsmeadpc.org.uk
46. Laleston clerk@lalestoncommunitycouncil.gov.uk


